2023 Results from Akron Tournament

2023 - 2-Man Team Handicap 2023 - Singles Handicap
Position = Team Council Score Position = Name Council Score
1 Carl Maczko and Sam Chrisant 1617/3410 1484 1  Rich Burns 4471 834
2 Robert Myers and Mike Mauser 2803 = 1482 2 | Paul Mckenze 4533 762
3 | Mike Thewes and Doug Thewes 4533 1474 3  ChrisD 2661 753
4 | T.J. Russo and Andy Russo 3861 @ 1422 4 | Fred Ruggeri 608 752
5 ' Tim Maddy and Pat Simonson 3861 1404 5  Mike Thewes 4533 748
6 James Riepenhoff and Jared Nolte 2661 @ 1401 6  Bitler Rumor 2661 745
7  Dennis Bagnola and Jimmy Bagnola 4533 = 1398 7 | Zaviel Sherman 608 744
8 Jamie Gaietto and Zach Gaietto 608 1395 9  Scott Paulik 2661 743
9 Tim Solack and Bill Sabatino 10863 1392 10 ZachW 5405 740
10 Rick Mitchell and Dave Degener 14344 = 1382 10 Mike Koubech 608 740
10 Alex Reamer and Aaron Sherman 608 1382 12  Rick Mitchell 14344 739
12 = Pat Sciranka and Rick Sciranka 2661 @ 1380 13  Matt Stopar 1617/3410 735
13  Mark Yeckley and Ron Morenz 4801 1378 14 = Dennis Bagnola 4533 732
13 = Karl Orians and Tony Miller 608 1378 15 Leo Kunkler Jr 1016 729
15 David Witkowski and Joe Papp 608 1367 16 = Dan Kirian 2661 727
16 Jarrett Mullholand and Christopher Rohdes 608 1359 16 = Andy Russo 3861 727
17  Kyle Nichting and Matt Nichting 968 @ 1355 16 Levi McCutcheon 4617 727
18 Mike Koubech and Paul Michalski 608 1353 19 Tim Solack 10863 726
19 Doug Snyder and Gregg Liskai 608 1351 20 Jimmy Bagnola 4533 725
20  John Lenton and Ron Santangelo 4471 @ 1349 21 James Lord 608 724
21 James Lord and Chris Johnson 608 1343 21 Rodney Ohms 608 724
22 | Fred Ruggeri and Zaviel Sherman 608 1341 21 | Bob Mack 4533 724
23 | Leon Orians and Jordan Orians 608 @ 1340 24 | Aaron Cunningham 1617/3410 723
24 | Bruce Clarida and Tony Lang 4617 1336 25 | Scott Foresta 4603 721
25  Aaron Cunningham and Bill Duncan 1617/3410 1331 26  Tom Zistler 3861 720
26 = Dave Haynes and Jeff Stopar 1617/3410 1330 27  Dirk Nimocks 608 719
27  Virgil King and Vince Johnson 1016 1328 28 Rob Fletcher 2661 718
28 | David Cook and Rich Valentino 5405 @ 1326 29  Derek Kern 4617 715
29 | Steve Kisha and Jake Crombie 1617/3410 @ 1324 30 | Virgil King 1016 714
30 Kevin Pierce and Opie Mathews 3861 @ 1322 31 Karl Orians 608 710
31  Tom Zistler and Jim Zistler 3861 1317 32 | Jeff Lang 4617 708
31 | Dirk Nimocks and Richy Yates Jr 608 1317 33 | Bill Duncan 1617/3410 707
33 | Brandon Rhodes and Patrick Nausbaum 608 1306 33 | Jim Justus Jr 1016 707
34 | Jason Clark and Jon Mack 4533 = 1305 35  Charlie Neff 4603 705
35 | Derek Kern and Ted Brooker 4617 @ 1304 36 = Gregg Liskai 608 700
35  Anthony Knowles and Randy Sheppard 608 1304 36 = John Lenton 4471 700
37 | Bitler Rumor and Jared Thomas 2661 1296 38 | James Riepenhoff 2661 697
37 | Andy Faber and Bret Fletchner 608 1296 38 | Tim Maddy 3861 697
39 | Steve Bagnola and Tony Bagnola 4533 1294 40 = Anthony Knowles 608 696
40 | Allen Houk and Charlie Neff 4603 1293 41  Jarrett Mullholand 608 695
40 = Dan Kirian and Andy Conley 2661 @ 1293 42 = Mike Myers 2661 694
42 ' Tony Griffin and Jerry Zistler 3861 1287 42 = Josh Miller 608 694
43 = Tim Fahy and Pat Fahy 4603 1285 44  Dave Haynes 1617/3410 692
43 | Larry Distel and Kenny Kessler 608 @ 1285 45  Mike Kirian 2661 691
45 = Greg Chambers and Jeff Ebbrecht 1016 1281 46 = Jamie Gaietto 608 689
45 | Justin Dickson and Greg Kiser 608 1281 47  Kyle Nichting 968 688
47 | Joe Brickner and Aaron Jones 608 1276 47  Doug Snyder 608 688
48 | Dennis Taylor and Don Waugh 4603 1275 49  Cody Huffer 2661 687
49 | Bob Bolden and Larry Lefebure 1016 1274 50 Cody Paxton 4617 685
50 @ Tim Struckel and Gary Stopar 1617 1273
50 = Joe Pokorski and Mike Musselman 3754 1273
50 | Darren Lang and Rick Lang 4617 @ 1273
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2023 Results from Akron Tournament

2023 - All Events Handicap
Name

Mike Thewes

Tim Maddy

Karl Orians

Dan Kirian

Aaron Cunningham
Fred Ruggeri
John Lenton

Mike Koubech
Tim Solack

Leon Orians

Rick Mitchell

Levi McCutcheon
Scott Foresta
James Lord

Tony Giriffin
James Riepenhoff
Virgil King

Charlie Neff
Jarrett Mullholand
Dave Haynes
Anthony Knowles
Paul Mckenze
Tom Zistler

Jamie Gaietto
Dennis Bagnola

2023 - 5-Man Team Actual
Team

Lima Sporting Goods
Jon's Towing

Simon 5

2023 - 2-Man Team Actual
Team

Mike Thewes and Doug Thewes
James Riepenhoff and Jared Nolte
Carl Maczko and Sam Chrisant
Dennis Bagnola and Jimmy Bagnola
David Witkowski and Joe Papp

Pat Sciranka and Rick Sciranka
Mike Koubech and Paul Michalski
Tony Graham and Josh Adams

Dan Kirian and Andy Conley

Anthony Knowles and Randy Sheppard

Council
4533
3861
608
2661
1617/3410
608
4471
608
10863
608
14344
4617
4603
608
3861
2661
1016
4603
608
1617/3410
608
4533
3861
608
4533

Council
2661
608
1617

Council
4533
2661
1617/3410
4533
608
2661
608
2661
2661
608

Score
2223
2164
2150
2142
2142
2141
2137
2136
2131
2109
2104
2098
2096
2094
2093
2089
2086
2079
2071
2064
2063
2063
2058
2058
2056

Score
3173
3119
3093

Score
1366
1338
1328
1326
1316
1263
1248
1245
1245
1241
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2023 - 5-Man Team
Handycap

Team

Lima 2661

Zistler Beer Team
Pony Keg

Jon's Towing
Vans Tire

Mack 4533
Findlay Monument Company
the Orians Five
Simon 5

Leopold 4533

2023 - All Events Actual
Name

Mike Thewes

David Witkowski
Anthony Knowles

Rob Fletcher

Zach W

2023 - Singles Actual
Name

Zach W

Mike Thewes
Rob Fletcher
Jimmy Bagnola
Mike Kirian
Anthony Knowles
Rich Burns

Fred Ruggeri
Mike Koubech
David Witkowski

Council
2661
3861
2661
608
1617/3410
4533
2661
608

4533

Council
4533
608
608
2661
5405

Council
5405
4533
2661
4533
2661

608
4471
608
608
608

Score
3674
3478
3414
3407
3407
3386
3358
3345
3315
3279

Score
2223
2160
2045
2021
2019

Score
749
748
718
704
691
690
690
689
689
687



